Toy Soldiers, Stauary, Jewelry and More

Auction Opens. Sat, Jan 12 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006

0007

0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

New Lane Brand Reclining Club Chair A

New Lane Brand Reclining Club Chair B
Vintage Sterling Signed Tiffany and Co Brooch
11.5 grams Silver Ancient Coin

Vintage Hand made Algerian BriarEdward's
Pipe

Ideal PAT. 1888 wood & metal shuttle hook
punch needle rug quilt leather tool

Mid Century Vinyl and Chrome Swivel
Barstools

Lot of Vintage Preserve and Storage Jars
Antique Gold Filled Wire Rimmed Spectacles
Vintage 10 commandents charm bracel et

Antique Marked Sterling Napkin Ring 22.2
grams

ExtraLarge 1815 Wallace Serving Fork

Vintage Silverplate children flatware and
seafood fork

Art Kitin Case

Carved Stone Foo Dog Bookends

Lot 12 of Fragrance Oils 48 oz total
Vintage German Poodle figurines
Vintage wood Sewing Thread Spool holder.
New in Box Roof Top Cargo Pack

Pair of Cement Foxes

Pair of Cement Perched Pigeons

Large Pair of Cement Roosters

Vintage wall mounted iron plant basket.
Cement Lawn Jockey

Misc Brass Pieces

Antique Spongeware and Metal ware
Antique Brass Chair Needs Repair

14kt Gold Earrings

New in the box Sterling Silver Bracelet

05/09/25 09:32:12

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Feb 6 8:00pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050

0051

0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057

0058

Title

Simon Sebbag Designs Necklace
Victorian Filagree Butterfly 1

Victorian Filagree Butterfly B

Vintage Fishing Lures

Vintage Never Used Lenox Water Glasses
Crown Delux Sewing Machine

Talon 250 Stun gun with case A

Talon 250 Stun Gun with case B

Metal Turning Card Holder Display

Lot of Designer Jewelry

Lot of Egg Cugs and Carved Egg

Vintage Lot of 2 Food Canisters

Lot of 3 pieces of blue depression glass
Unusual Vintge Pieces of Pyrex Mixing Bowls
Vintage Hull Pottery Lot

Lot of Misc Vintage Ceramics and China
Lot of vintage die-cast pencil sharpeners
Antique Composite Soldiers

Antique Cédlluloid Football Pin

Antique 1930's National Baseball Congress
Program Decals A

Antique 1930's National Baseball Congress
Program Decals B

Lot of Vintage 1950's and 1960's Baseball
CardsA

Vintage 1950's 1960's Baseball Cards Lot B
Lot of Misc Baseball and Football Cards
Garbage Pail Kids Collectible Sticker Packs
Antique Terra Cotta French Figurine

Britians Lot of Antique and Vintage Die Cast
Lead Soldiers Figurines

Vintage and Antique Elastolin Composite
Soldiersand Train Figures

Lot of Antique Die Cast Lead Soldiers



Lot

0059
0060
0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

0074

0075
0076

0077

0078
0079
0080

0081

0082
0083
0084
0085
0086

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 hours after auction closes.

Title

Lot of Lead Soldierswith articulating arm
Lot of French Die Cast Lead Figures

Lot of Misc Die Cast Figurines, Johillco
Britians, etc

Britians Mounted Soldiers as-is

Britian Mounted Lead toy soldiers

Manoil Barclay Toy Lead Soldiers

Manoil Barclay Vintage Lead Toy Soldiers
Manoil Barclay Vintage Lead Toy Soldiers
Antique Toy Lead Soldiers

Lot of Britians Toy lead Soldiers

Lot of Plastic and Metal Toy Fgurines
Vintage Gold Sears Service Pins

Vintage 1950's Celluoild Japanese Figurines
Vintage Lot of Die Cast Lead and Plastic Cars

Lot of Misc Lead, Cast Iron and composite
figurines

Berliner Zinnfiguren German Flat Figure Train
Scence

Lot of Vintage ladies watches

24kt Karatclad Fulton County Deputy Sheriff
Badge

Very Light Amethyst Beaded Bracelet with
14kt gold fittings. A

Amethyst and Gold Beaded Bracelet B
Amethyst and Gold Beaded Bracel et

Vintage Stainless Stell Housewives Charm
Bracelet A

Vintage Stainless Steel Housewives Charm
Bracelet B

Glass Salts and Metal Olive Picks

Lot of Vintage and Antique Misc Jewelry
Vintage Sport Patches

Lot of Vintage Patches.

High End Terra Cotta, fuax pearl, pendant
necklace.

Shipping available for an additional charge

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2

05/09/25 09:32:12



