

Toy Soldiers, Stauary, Jewelry and More

Auction Opens: Sat, Jan 12 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Feb 6 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	New Lane Brand Reclining Club Chair A	0030	Simon Sebbag Designs Necklace
0002	New Lane Brand Reclining Club Chair B	0031	Victorian Filagree Butterfly 1
0003	Vintage Sterling Signed Tiffany and Co Brooch	0032	Victorian Filagree Butterfly B
0004	11.5 grams Silver Ancient Coin	0033	Vintage Fishing Lures
0005	Vintage Hand made Algerian BriarEdward's	0034	Vintage Never Used Lenox Water Glasses
	Pipe	0035	Crown Delux Sewing Machine
0006	Ideal PAT. 1888 wood & metal shuttle hook punch needle rug quilt leather tool	0036	Talon 250 Stun gun with case A
0007		0037	Talon 250 Stun Gun with case B
0007	Barstools	0038	Metal Turning Card Holder Display
0008	Lot of Vintage Preserve and Storage Jars	0039	Lot of Designer Jewelry
0009	Antique Gold Filled Wire Rimmed Spectacles	0040	Lot of Egg Cugs and Carved Egg
0010	Vintage 10 commandents charm bracelet	0041	Vintage Lot of 2 Food Canisters
0011	Antique Marked Sterling Napkin Ring 22.2	0042	Lot of 3 pieces of blue depression glass
	grams	0043	Unusual Vintge Pieces of Pyrex Mixing Bowls
0012	Extra Large 1815 Wallace Serving Fork		Vintage Hull Pottery Lot
0013	Vintage Silverplate children flatware and		Lot of Misc Vintage Ceramics and China
0014	seafood fork	0046	Lot of vintage die-cast pencil sharpeners
	Art Kit in Case	0047	Antique Composite Soldiers
	Carved Stone Foo Dog Bookends	0048	Antique Celluloid Football Pin
	Lot 12 of Fragrance Oils 48 oz total	0049	Antique 1930's National Baseball Congress
	Vintage German Poodle figurines	0050	Program Decals A
	Vintage wood Sewing Thread Spool holder.	0050	Antique 1930's National Baseball Congress Program Decals B
	New in Box Roof Top Cargo Pack	0051	Lot of Vintage 1950's and 1960's Baseball
	Pair of Coment Parched Piccome		Cards A
	Pair of Cement Perched Pigeons Large Pair of Coment Programs	0052	Vintage 1950's 1960's Baseball Cards Lot B
	Large Pair of Cement Roosters Vintage well mounted iron plant backet	0053	Lot of Misc Baseball and Football Cards
	Vintage wall mounted iron plant basket.	0054	Garbage Pail Kids Collectible Sticker Packs
	Cement Lawn Jockey Misc Brass Pieces	0055	Antique Terra Cotta French Figurine
0025		0056	Britians Lot of Antique and Vintage Die Cast
0020	Antique Spongeware and Metal ware Antique Brass Chair Needs Repair		Lead Soldiers Figurines
0027	14kt Gold Earrings	0057	Vintage and Antique Elastolin Composite Soldiers and Train Figures
0028	New in the box Sterling Silver Bracelet	0058	Lot of Antique Die Cast Lead Soldiers
UU43	170 m the box Sterning Strvet Bracelet	0050	Lot of Antique Die Cast Lead Soldiers

Lot	Title
0059	Lot of Lead Soldiers with articulating arm
0060	Lot of French Die Cast Lead Figures
0061	Lot of Misc Die Cast Figurines, Johillco Britians, etc
0062	Britians Mounted Soldiers as-is
0063	Britian Mounted Lead toy soldiers
0064	Manoil Barclay Toy Lead Soldiers
0065	Manoil Barclay Vintage Lead Toy Soldiers
0066	Manoil Barclay Vintage Lead Toy Soldiers
0067	Antique Toy Lead Soldiers
0068	Lot of Britians Toy lead Soldiers
0069	Lot of Plastic and Metal Toy Fgurines
0070	Vintage Gold Sears Service Pins
0071	Vintage 1950's Celluoild Japanese Figurines
0072	Vintage Lot of Die Cast Lead and Plastic Cars
0073	Lot of Misc Lead, Cast Iron and composite figurines
0074	Berliner Zinnfiguren German Flat Figure Train Scence
0075	Lot of Vintage ladies watches
0076	24kt Karatclad Fulton County Deputy Sheriff Badge
0077	Very Light Amethyst Beaded Bracelet with 14kt gold fittings.A
0078	Amethyst and Gold Beaded Bracelet B
0079	Amethyst and Gold Beaded Bracelet
0080	Vintage Stainless Stell Housewives Charm Bracelet A
0081	Vintage Stainless Steel Housewives Charm Bracelet B
0082	Glass Salts and Metal Olive Picks
0083	Lot of Vintage and Antique Misc Jewelry
0084	Vintage Sport Patches
0085	Lot of Vintage Patches.

0086 High End Terra Cotta, fuax pearl, pendant

necklace.

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 hours after auction closes. Shipping available for an additional charge

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**